
Sl. No Programme* Name of the Student Unique Student ID / 
Registration number

Year of 
enrollment 

1 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE PREMCHAND JIBHAU 2022015400377691 2022-23
2 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE RAM YASHWANT 2022015400377702 2022-23
3 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE SHRAVANI SANJAY 2019015400240307 2022-23
4 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE SHUBHANGI BHAGWAN 2022015400377725 2022-23
5 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE VISHAL BAPU 2022015400377717 2022-23
6 B.Ed I Yr BACHHAV CHANAKSHI ANIL 2018015400232415 2022-23
7 B.Ed I Yr BADGUJAR BHAGYASHRI MANOHAR 2017015400363947 2022-23
8 B.Ed I Yr BADGUJAR KIRAN BHAGWAN 2022015400377741 2022-23
9 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL CHAITALY SANJAY 2022015400377733 2022-23

10 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL DNYANESHWAR DATTU 2017015400014437 2022-23
11 B.Ed I Yr BAHIRAM RAVINDRA RODYA 2016015400083046 2022-23
12 B.Ed I Yr BHAVARE SUVARNA RAMESH 2017015400308606 2022-23
13 B.Ed I Yr BHILLA  DNYANESHWAR DASHARATH 2017015400171105 2022-23
14 B.Ed I Yr BHOYE MAHENDRA MANOHAR 2022015400377845 2022-23
15 B.Ed I Yr BHOYE SARITA RODYA 2022015400378214 2022-23
16 B.Ed I Yr BORASE BHARAT PRABHAKAR 2014015400260322 2022-23
17 B.Ed I Yr BORSE AMISHA SANJAY 2022015400377861 2022-23
18 B.Ed I Yr BORSE SUREKHA PARASHRAM 2022015400377853 2022-23
19 B.Ed I Yr BRAMHANE NILKANTH SURESH 2015015400233245 2022-23
20 B.Ed I Yr CHAKOR SNEHAL PRABHAKAR 2022015400377876 2022-23
21 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI PORNIMA RAMDAS 2022015400377756 2022-23
22 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI ROHIT SANJAY 2022015400377772 2022-23
23 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI ROSHANI YUVRAJ 2022015400378141 2022-23
24 B.Ed I Yr CHAVAN PRIYA KHUSHAL 2022015400377764 2022-23
25 B.Ed I Yr DADLANI SHWETA RAJKUMAR 2022015400377884 2022-23
26 B.Ed I Yr DEORE HARSHADA ARUN 2012015400420352 2022-23
27 B.Ed I Yr DESAI ANJALI SUNIL 2022015400377787 2022-23
28 B.Ed I Yr DESAI ROMAN RAMJI 2011015400303862 2022-23
29 B.Ed I Yr DESALE PUNAM DHARMRAJ 2012015400082762 2022-23
30 B.Ed I Yr DHARMADHIKARI NISHIGANDHA PADMNABH 2022015400377892 2022-23
31 B.Ed I Yr GAIKWAD VISHAL GOTU 2022015400378195 2022-23
32 B.Ed I Yr GAVALI WARSHA ANAJI 2022015400377806 2022-23
33 B.Ed I Yr GAVIT PRAMESH SHANTYA 2022015400377795 2022-23
34 B.Ed I Yr GAVIT SUNIL RUVAJYA 2017015400170992 2022-23
35 B.Ed I Yr HASANI PRIYA MOHANLAL 2022015400377814 2022-23
36 B.Ed I Yr JADHAV YUGANDHARA KIRAN 2016015400300737 2022-23
37 B.Ed I Yr JANGAVALI SHUBHADA RAJAKUMAR 2022015400378245 2022-23
38 B.Ed I Yr KADAM SANSKRITI KUMAR 2022015400378125 2022-23
39 B.Ed I Yr KAKUSTE MAYURESH SHIRISH 2014015400290657 2022-23
40 B.Ed I Yr KAKUSTE NEHA GIRIDHAR 2022015400377822 2022-23
41 B.Ed I Yr KANKHARE SHEETAL BALU 2017015400002227 2022-23
42 B.Ed I Yr KAPURE GITALI DILEEP 2022015400378187 2022-23
43 B.Ed I Yr KATARIYA MADHURI ANIL 2022015400378164 2022-23
44 B.Ed I Yr KHAIRNAR PRATIKSHA ASHOK 2017015400362097 2022-23
45 B.Ed I Yr KHAIRNAR VIVEK MADHUKAR 2022015400377837 2022-23
46 B.Ed I Yr KHARDE VIKKIKUMAR SHANTARAM 2022015400378206 2022-23
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47 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR ANIKET DIPAK 2022015400377903 2022-23
48 B.Ed I Yr MALACHE PRATIKSHA BHIMSING 2017015400288712 2022-23
49 B.Ed I Yr MALI HARSHALI SUDHIR 2015015400360413 2022-23
50 B.Ed I Yr MANDAN VISHAKHA SURESH 2022015400378172 2022-23
51 B.Ed I Yr MASULE AKKABAI ABAJI 2013015400163361 2022-23
52 B.Ed I Yr MAVCHI MANISHA KRUSHNA 2015015400254357 2022-23
53 B.Ed I Yr MOHITE AADESH SHASHIKANT 2017015400132185 2022-23
54 B.Ed I Yr MOHITE RUTUJA SHASHIKANT 2022015400378117 2022-23
55 B.Ed I Yr MORE ANURADHA GOPICHAND 2022015400378237 2022-23
56 B.Ed I Yr MORE BHAGYASHRI VIKAS 2016015400117351 2022-23
57 B.Ed I Yr MORE JITENDRA GOPICHAND 2022015400377926 2022-23
58 B.Ed I Yr MORE VIKAS NANABHAU 2016015400301377 2022-23
59 B.Ed I Yr NAIK VAIBHAV NIMBA 2022015400377934 2022-23
60 B.Ed I Yr PADMAR ASHWINI BHAIDAS 2019015400136692 2022-23
61 B.Ed I Yr PADVI SHIVRAM VIRJI 2022015400377911 2022-23
62 B.Ed I Yr PATIL AAKANKSHA JIJABRAO 2017015400362492 2022-23
63 B.Ed I Yr PATIL DIKSHA SHARAD 2018015400250251 2022-23
64 B.Ed I Yr PATIL NIKITA DNYANESHWAR 2019015400134244 2022-23
65 B.Ed I Yr PATIL PRIYANKA JITENDRA 2012015400000382 2022-23
66 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SANDIP MANOHAR 2022015400377942 2022-23
67 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SAYALI SUDHAKAR 2013015400160231 2022-23
68 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SWATI VASUDEV 2018015400035067 2022-23
69 B.Ed I Yr PATIL VEDPRAKASH NITIN 2018015400266741 2022-23
70 B.Ed I Yr PAVARA SARIKA BHARATSING 2019015400103741 2022-23
71 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR CHANDRASHEKHAR GULAB 2022015400378222 2022-23
72 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR DHANRAJ DEVIDAS 2019015400172366 2022-23
73 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR PRAJAKTA JITENDRA 2022015400377965 2022-23
74 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA KUSHAL FALA 2022015400378156 2022-23
75 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA RAYALI JODA 2022015400377957 2022-23
76 B.Ed I Yr RAJPUT KIRAN BHAGWAN 2022015400377981 2022-23
77 B.Ed I Yr RASANE DEEPALI KESHAVRAO 2022015400377973 2022-23
78 B.Ed I Yr SABALE RENUKA KANHAIYALAL 2022015400378005 2022-23
79 B.Ed I Yr SALUNKE HARSHADA NANDKUMAR 2022015400378021 2022-23
80 B.Ed I Yr SALUNKHE ASHWINI RAMKRISHNA 2022015400378013 2022-23
81 B.Ed I Yr SANKLECHA ASHWINEE MAHAVIR 2022015400377996 2022-23
82 B.Ed I Yr SAYYAD JUNAID ALI SHABBIR 2020015400286446 2022-23
83 B.Ed I Yr SHIMPI PRITI PRAKASH 2017015400001592 2022-23
84 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE SAYALI VIJAY 2017015400361272 2022-23
85 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE SHEKHAR VINAYAK 2022015400378044 2022-23
86 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE AJINKYA PRADIP 2022015400378036 2022-23
87 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE DIPAK SHANABHAU 2017015400171941 2022-23
88 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE MINAKSHI DATTATRAY 2013015400163191 2022-23
89 B.Ed I Yr SURYAWANSHI SUSHAMA BHASKAR 2017015400199844 2022-23
90 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE DIPALI CHANDRASING 2017015400156937 2022-23
91 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE KALPESH AJAY 2022015400378133 2022-23
92 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE MAHESH LAKSHMAN 2022015400378052 2022-23
93 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE SAGAR BABURAO 2017015400169056 2022-23
94 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE SARITA RAHUL 2022015400378067 2022-23
95 B.Ed I Yr THAKUR ASHAWINI BHATU 2013015400289676 2022-23
96 B.Ed I Yr VALVI SANDIP BAPU 2016015400416664 2022-23
97 B.Ed I Yr VALVI VANDANA KARMA 2017015400365687 2022-23
98 B.Ed I Yr VIRKAR PUJA KAILAS 2022015400378075 2022-23
99 B.Ed I Yr VYALIJ KIRAN DEEPAK 2022015400378102 2022-23

100 B.Ed I Yr WAGH ATHARVA PRASHANT 2022015400378091 2022-23
101 B.Ed I Yr ZURVE NANDAN MADHUKAR 2022015400378083 2022-23
102 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE ANITA BABULAL 2021015400366324 2022-23
103 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE NITA JAYDEV 2011015400283526 2022-23
104 B.Ed II Yr AJAGE SACHIN GANGARAM 2021015400366556 2022-23
105 B.Ed II Yr AMRUTSAGAR JAGADISH SURESH 2021015400366502 2022-23



106 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL GAURAV CHANDRAKANT 2021015400366436 2022-23
107 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL RAKESH ANANDA 2021015400366773 2022-23
108 B.Ed II Yr BHADANE SAMADHAN BHATA 2015015400370992 2022-23
109 B.Ed II Yr BHAMARE ANKIT AJIT 2021015400366765 2022-23
110 B.Ed II Yr BORASE SEEMA SHALIGRAM 2021015400366405 2022-23
111 B.Ed II Yr BORASE VRUNDAVANI BANSILAL 2021015400366394 2022-23
112 B.Ed II Yr BORSE SHIVANI RAVINDRA 2016015400117045 2022-23
113 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE  YOGITA JAGAN 2015015400255032 2022-23
114 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE BHOLENATH BANSILAL 2017015400061624 2022-23
115 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE PANKAJ GOVIND 2016015400279654 2022-23
116 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE PRAVIN RAMESH 2013015400019531 2022-23
117 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE SUNIL POPAT 2016015400106531 2022-23
118 B.Ed II Yr CHAVAN MOHINI RAVINDRA 2014015400185953 2022-23
119 B.Ed II Yr CHAVHAN SUJATA VASANT 2021015400366885 2022-23
120 B.Ed II Yr DEORE DINESH DHAKALU 2021015400366854 2022-23
121 B.Ed II Yr DESHMUKH DIPAK VIKRAM 2016015400134202 2022-23
122 B.Ed II Yr DHANGAR SANDIP DNYANESHWAR 2021015400366823 2022-23
123 B.Ed II Yr DHANJE NILIMA BHAGWAT 2021015400366912 2022-23
124 B.Ed II Yr GABDA HEENA JITENDRA 2021015400366796 2022-23
125 B.Ed II Yr GAVIT RAVISH SHANKAR 2012015400262365 2022-23
126 B.Ed II Yr GAYAKAWAD SHITAL VISHNUDAS 2013015400127284 2022-23
127 B.Ed II Yr JADHAV VAISHALI RAVINDRA 2021015400366452 2022-23
128 B.Ed II Yr JAGTAP KALU VASANT 2016015400082677 2022-23
129 B.Ed II Yr KANHOR POOJA SARANG 2021015400366467 2022-23
130 B.Ed II Yr KOLI JYOTI CHATUR 2015015400265831 2022-23
131 B.Ed II Yr KUWAR AJAY DAUT 2016015400279302 2022-23
132 B.Ed II Yr KUWAR ARCHANA VASANT 2015015400257731 2022-23
133 B.Ed II Yr KUWAR VADYA HIRAMAN 2015015400294293 2022-23
134 B.Ed II Yr MAGAR PRIYANKA KIRAN 2021015400366807 2022-23
135 B.Ed II Yr MAHAJAN UJJWALA RAMESH 2021015400366363 2022-23
136 B.Ed II Yr MARATHE GIRISH SANJAY 2015015400014451 2022-23
137 B.Ed II Yr MASULE ROHIT BABULAL 2021015400366831 2022-23
138 B.Ed II Yr MOHITE DIMPAL RAVINDRA 2021015400366637 2022-23
139 B.Ed II Yr NIKAM NASIBA RAJENDRA 2021015400366645 2022-23
140 B.Ed II Yr NIKAM VINAY YASHAVANT 2021015400366606 2022-23
141 B.Ed II Yr PACHPUTE PRAFULL RAJENDRA 2017015400168231 2022-23
142 B.Ed II Yr PADAVI RAVINDRA SONYA 2016015400280224 2022-23
143 B.Ed II Yr PADMAR HARSHAL BAJIRAO 2021015400366703 2022-23
144 B.Ed II Yr PADVI MANESH SHIVAJI 2016015400270172 2022-23
145 B.Ed II Yr PANCHAL SIMRAN JAGDISH 2021015400366684 2022-23
146 B.Ed II Yr PARDESHI PRIYANKA PRAKASH 2021015400366757 2022-23
147 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ARCHANA MADHUKAR 2021015400366653 2022-23
148 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ASHA DHANRAJ 2021015400366614 2022-23
149 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ASHWINI SUNIL 2021015400366893 2022-23
150 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ASHWINI YUVARAJ 2021015400366846 2022-23
151 B.Ed II Yr PATIL BHAGYASHRI SADASHIV 2021015400366525 2022-23
152 B.Ed II Yr PATIL BHUSHAN ASHOK 2016015400351713 2022-23
153 B.Ed II Yr PATIL DIPALI CHUDAMAN 2021015400366742 2022-23
154 B.Ed II Yr PATIL DIPALI GANESH 2021015400366587 2022-23
155 B.Ed II Yr PATIL KANAV KIRAN 2021015400366483 2022-23
156 B.Ed II Yr PATIL KUNAL SAHEBRAO 2021015400366781 2022-23
157 B.Ed II Yr PATIL MADHURI GULABRAO 2021015400366815 2022-23
158 B.Ed II Yr PATIL MAYURI YUVARAJ 2021015400366692 2022-23
159 B.Ed II Yr PATIL MONIKA PADAMSING 2021015400366734 2022-23
160 B.Ed II Yr PATIL NEHA BHIMRAO 2018015400208371 2022-23
161 B.Ed II Yr PATIL NIKISHA MAHESH 2021015400366711 2022-23
162 B.Ed II Yr PATIL PRATIKSHA LALCHAND 2021015400366904 2022-23
163 B.Ed II Yr PATIL PRIYANKA NANDU 2021015400366413 2022-23
164 B.Ed II Yr PATIL RITU ASHOK 2014015400288554 2022-23



165 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ROHINI PREMSING 2021015400366622 2022-23
166 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ROHIT SURESH 2017015400187104 2022-23
167 B.Ed II Yr PATIL SONAL KAILAS 2016015400265863 2022-23
168 B.Ed II Yr PATIL TUSHAR SANJAY 2021015400366491 2022-23
169 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR ARUN LONDHYA 2015015400264313 2022-23
170 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR CHARUSHILA NARENDRA 2021015400366676 2022-23
171 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR DILIP MAHARU 2016015400122224 2022-23
172 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR KAJAL MUKESH 2021015400366661 2022-23
173 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR KAMALESH ABA 2015015400368923 2022-23
174 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR NAMRATA SANJAY 2021015400366877 2022-23
175 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR SANGITA RAVINDRA 2021015400366475 2022-23
176 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA DATTU POPAT 2016015400137065 2022-23
177 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA SUNITA REMA 2017015400294295 2022-23
178 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA YOGITA RUPSING 2021015400366862 2022-23
179 B.Ed II Yr POTDAR TEJAS RAMESH 2015015400291236 2022-23
180 B.Ed II Yr SABLE YUVRAJ RAJENDRA 2021015400366421 2022-23
181 B.Ed II Yr SALUNKHE PRIYANKA SANJAY 2021015400366316 2022-23
182 B.Ed II Yr SALUNKHE RASHMI BALKRISHNA 2021015400366533 2022-23
183 B.Ed II Yr SHARMA PRIYA KISHOR 2021015400366564 2022-23
184 B.Ed II Yr SHEMALE DEVENDRA SHIVADAS 2015015400427661 2022-23
185 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE ASHWINI BHALCHANDRA 2016015400355483 2022-23
186 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE MONIKA SOMNATH 2015015400357643 2022-23
187 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE SAGAR DIPAK 2021015400366371 2022-23
188 B.Ed II Yr SHIRSATH RAJSHREE RAJENDRA 2021015400366517 2022-23
189 B.Ed II Yr SONAWANE MOHANKUMAR CHINDHU 2021015400366572 2022-23
190 B.Ed II Yr SONAWANE MONIKA KAILAS 2016015400338883 2022-23
191 B.Ed II Yr SONAWANE SUMIT RAMDAS 2015015400264201 2022-23
192 B.Ed II Yr SURYAWANSHI KAVITA RAVINDRARAO 2021015400366347 2022-23
193 B.Ed II Yr SURYAWANSHI SUNIL BAPU 2021015400366595 2022-23
194 B.Ed II Yr SURYAWANSHI YOGESH LAXMAN 2016015400188621 2022-23
195 B.Ed II Yr TELI HARSHA SURESH 2015015400333776 2022-23
196 B.Ed II Yr THAKUR MEGHALI MADHUKAR 2021015400366355 2022-23
197 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE SAYSING MOGYA 2021015400366444 2022-23
198 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE SURUPSING DAMNYA 2012015400304263 2022-23
199 B.Ed II Yr VIBHANDIK AMRUTA RAJENDRA 2021015400366541 2022-23
200 B.Ed II Yr WAGH ARATI BHASKAR 2021015400366386 2022-23
201 B.Ed II Yr WAGH DNYANESHWAR NIMBAJI 2021015400366726 2022-23
202 B.Ed II Yr WAGH MAHESH NANDLAL 2019015400401223 2022-23
203 B.Ed II Yr WAGH RITA 2021015400366332 2022-23
204 B.Ed II Yr WAGH SACHIN SHASHIKANT 2015015400232404 2022-23

1 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE ANITA BABULAL 2021015400366324 2021-22
2 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE NITA JAYDEV 2011015400283526 2021-22
3 B.Ed I Yr AJAGE SACHIN GANGARAM 2021015400366556 2021-22
4 B.Ed I Yr AMRUTSAGAR JAGADISH SURESH 2021015400366502 2021-22
5 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL GAURAV CHANDRAKANT 2021015400366436 2021-22
6 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL RAKESH ANANDA 2021015400366773 2021-22
7 B.Ed I Yr BHADANE SAMADHAN BHATA 2015015400370992 2021-22
8 B.Ed I Yr BHAMARE ANKIT AJIT 2021015400366765 2021-22
9 B.Ed I Yr BORASE SEEMA SHALIGRAM 2021015400366405 2021-22

10 B.Ed I Yr BORASE VRUNDAVANI BANSILAL 2021015400366394 2021-22
11 B.Ed I Yr BORSE SHIVANI RAVINDRA 2016015400117045 2021-22
12 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE  YOGITA JAGAN 2015015400255032 2021-22
13 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE BHOLENATH BANSILAL 2017015400061624 2021-22
14 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE PANKAJ GOVIND 2016015400279654 2021-22
15 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE PRAVIN RAMESH 2013015400019531 2021-22
16 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE SUNIL POPAT 2016015400106531 2021-22
17 B.Ed I Yr CHAVAN MOHINI RAVINDRA 2014015400185953 2021-22
18 B.Ed I Yr CHAVHAN SUJATA VASANT 2021015400366885 2021-22
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19 B.Ed I Yr DEORE DINESH DHAKALU 2021015400366854 2021-22
20 B.Ed I Yr DESHMUKH DIPAK VIKRAM 2016015400134202 2021-22
21 B.Ed I Yr DHANGAR SANDIP DNYANESHWAR 2021015400366823 2021-22
22 B.Ed I Yr DHANJE NILIMA BHAGWAT 2021015400366912 2021-22
23 B.Ed I Yr GABDA HEENA JITENDRA 2021015400366796 2021-22
24 B.Ed I Yr GAVIT RAVISH SHANKAR 2012015400262365 2021-22
25 B.Ed I Yr GAYAKAWAD SHITAL VISHNUDAS 2013015400127284 2021-22
26 B.Ed I Yr JADHAV VAISHALI RAVINDRA 2021015400366452 2021-22
27 B.Ed I Yr JAGTAP KALU VASANT 2016015400082677 2021-22
28 B.Ed I Yr KANHOR POOJA SARANG 2021015400366467 2021-22
29 B.Ed I Yr KOLI JYOTI CHATUR 2015015400265831 2021-22
30 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR AJAY DAUT 2016015400279302 2021-22
31 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR ARCHANA VASANT 2015015400257731 2021-22
32 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR VADYA HIRAMAN 2015015400294293 2021-22
33 B.Ed I Yr MAGAR PRIYANKA KIRAN 2021015400366807 2021-22
34 B.Ed I Yr MAHAJAN UJJWALA RAMESH 2021015400366363 2021-22
35 B.Ed I Yr MARATHE GIRISH SANJAY 2015015400014451 2021-22
36 B.Ed I Yr MASULE ROHIT BABULAL 2021015400366831 2021-22
37 B.Ed I Yr MOHITE DIMPAL RAVINDRA 2021015400366637 2021-22
38 B.Ed I Yr NIKAM NASIBA RAJENDRA 2021015400366645 2021-22
39 B.Ed I Yr NIKAM VINAY YASHAVANT 2021015400366606 2021-22
40 B.Ed I Yr PACHPUTE PRAFULL RAJENDRA 2017015400168231 2021-22
41 B.Ed I Yr PADAVI RAVINDRA SONYA 2016015400280224 2021-22
42 B.Ed I Yr PADMAR HARSHAL BAJIRAO 2021015400366703 2021-22
43 B.Ed I Yr PADVI MANESH SHIVAJI 2016015400270172 2021-22
44 B.Ed I Yr PANCHAL SIMRAN JAGDISH 2021015400366684 2021-22
45 B.Ed I Yr PARDESHI PRIYANKA PRAKASH 2021015400366757 2021-22
46 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ARCHANA MADHUKAR 2021015400366653 2021-22
47 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ASHA DHANRAJ 2021015400366614 2021-22
48 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ASHWINI SUNIL 2021015400366893 2021-22
49 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ASHWINI YUVARAJ 2021015400366846 2021-22
50 B.Ed I Yr PATIL BHAGYASHRI SADASHIV 2021015400366525 2021-22
51 B.Ed I Yr PATIL BHUSHAN ASHOK 2016015400351713 2021-22
52 B.Ed I Yr PATIL DIPALI CHUDAMAN 2021015400366742 2021-22
53 B.Ed I Yr PATIL DIPALI GANESH 2021015400366587 2021-22
54 B.Ed I Yr PATIL KANAV KIRAN 2021015400366483 2021-22
55 B.Ed I Yr PATIL KUNAL SAHEBRAO 2021015400366781 2021-22
56 B.Ed I Yr PATIL MADHURI GULABRAO 2021015400366815 2021-22
57 B.Ed I Yr PATIL MAYURI YUVARAJ 2021015400366692 2021-22
58 B.Ed I Yr PATIL MONIKA PADAMSING 2021015400366734 2021-22
59 B.Ed I Yr PATIL NEHA BHIMRAO 2018015400208371 2021-22
60 B.Ed I Yr PATIL NIKISHA MAHESH 2021015400366711 2021-22
61 B.Ed I Yr PATIL PRATIKSHA LALCHAND 2021015400366904 2021-22
62 B.Ed I Yr PATIL PRIYANKA NANDU 2021015400366413 2021-22
63 B.Ed I Yr PATIL RITU ASHOK 2014015400288554 2021-22
64 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ROHINI PREMSING 2021015400366622 2021-22
65 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ROHIT SURESH 2017015400187104 2021-22
66 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SONAL KAILAS 2016015400265863 2021-22
67 B.Ed I Yr PATIL TUSHAR SANJAY 2021015400366491 2021-22
68 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR ARUN LONDHYA 2015015400264313 2021-22
69 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR CHARUSHILA NARENDRA 2021015400366676 2021-22
70 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR DILIP MAHARU 2016015400122224 2021-22
71 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR KAJAL MUKESH 2021015400366661 2021-22
72 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR KAMALESH ABA 2015015400368923 2021-22
73 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR NAMRATA SANJAY 2021015400366877 2021-22
74 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR SANGITA RAVINDRA 2021015400366475 2021-22
75 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA DATTU POPAT 2016015400137065 2021-22
76 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA SUNITA REMA 2017015400294295 2021-22
77 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA YOGITA RUPSING 2021015400366862 2021-22



78 B.Ed I Yr POTDAR TEJAS RAMESH 2015015400291236 2021-22
79 B.Ed I Yr SABLE YUVRAJ RAJENDRA 2021015400366421 2021-22
80 B.Ed I Yr SALUNKHE PRIYANKA SANJAY 2021015400366316 2021-22
81 B.Ed I Yr SALUNKHE RASHMI BALKRISHNA 2021015400366533 2021-22
82 B.Ed I Yr SHARMA PRIYA KISHOR 2021015400366564 2021-22
83 B.Ed I Yr SHEMALE DEVENDRA SHIVADAS 2015015400427661 2021-22
84 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE ASHWINI BHALCHANDRA 2016015400355483 2021-22
85 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE MONIKA SOMNATH 2015015400357643 2021-22
86 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE SAGAR DIPAK 2021015400366371 2021-22
87 B.Ed I Yr SHIRSATH RAJSHREE RAJENDRA 2021015400366517 2021-22
88 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE MOHANKUMAR CHINDHU 2021015400366572 2021-22
89 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE MONIKA KAILAS 2016015400338883 2021-22
90 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE SUMIT RAMDAS 2015015400264201 2021-22
91 B.Ed I Yr SURYAWANSHI KAVITA RAVINDRARAO 2021015400366347 2021-22
92 B.Ed I Yr SURYAWANSHI SUNIL BAPU 2021015400366595 2021-22
93 B.Ed I Yr SURYAWANSHI YOGESH LAXMAN 2016015400188621 2021-22
94 B.Ed I Yr TELI HARSHA SURESH 2015015400333776 2021-22
95 B.Ed I Yr THAKUR MEGHALI MADHUKAR 2021015400366355 2021-22
96 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE SAYSING MOGYA 2021015400366444 2021-22
97 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE SURUPSING DAMNYA 2012015400304263 2021-22
98 B.Ed I Yr VIBHANDIK AMRUTA RAJENDRA 2021015400366541 2021-22
99 B.Ed I Yr WAGH ARATI BHASKAR 2021015400366386 2021-22

100 B.Ed I Yr WAGH DNYANESHWAR NIMBAJI 2021015400366726 2021-22
101 B.Ed I Yr WAGH MAHESH NANDLAL 2019015400401223 2021-22
102 B.Ed I Yr WAGH RITA 2021015400366332 2021-22
103 B.Ed I Yr WAGH SACHIN SHASHIKANT 2015015400232404 2021-22
104 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE KISHOR DONGRU 2014015400191667 2021-22
105 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE MAHENDRA BALU 2020015400325365 2021-22
106 B.Ed II Yr AHIRRAO ASHWINI NANDLAL 2012015400142015 2021-22
107 B.Ed II Yr BAGALE HEMANT HIMMAT 2013015400279144 2021-22
108 B.Ed II Yr BAHIRAM SANJAY TIKARAM 2013015400019465 2021-22
109 B.Ed II Yr BARADE EKANATH SUKALAL 2015015400105816 2021-22
110 B.Ed II Yr BHADANE CHETAN PUNDALIK 2013015400183574 2021-22
111 B.Ed II Yr BHAMARE BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 2013015400172143 2021-22
112 B.Ed II Yr BHAMARE KETAN NITIN 2013015400160722 2021-22
113 B.Ed II Yr BHAMARE SNEHAL DILIPRAO 2014015400287945 2021-22
114 B.Ed II Yr BHAT VISHAL RAMESH 2020015400325357 2021-22
115 B.Ed II Yr BHOYE SHARMILA MAGAN 2014015400191482 2021-22
116 B.Ed II Yr BORSE HITENDRA GULABRAO 2015015400423172 2021-22
117 B.Ed II Yr BORSE KAPIL RAJENDRA 2012015400319467 2021-22
118 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI DHANRAJ JALAMSING 2011015400405587 2021-22
119 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI PRASHANT PUNDALIK 2015015400293177 2021-22
120 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI RAHUL TATYABHAU 2013015400390777 2021-22
121 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE MANGALDAS SAHEBRAO 2019015400368943 2021-22
122 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE ROSHANI DADAJI 2015015400284004 2021-22
123 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE SOMANATH FULA 2015015400091153 2021-22
124 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE SUREKHA DHANLAL 2016015400298864 2021-22
125 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE VILAS DILIP 2012015400221956 2021-22
126 B.Ed II Yr DEORE ASHVINI BHATU 2020015400325311 2021-22
127 B.Ed II Yr DEORE RUPALI NANABHAU 2014015400298011 2021-22
128 B.Ed II Yr DESAI ARVIND SHIVAJI 2014015400084546 2021-22
129 B.Ed II Yr DESAI UTTAM ISMALYA 2014015400084531 2021-22
130 B.Ed II Yr DESALE HARSHAL ASHOK 2015015400361022 2021-22
131 B.Ed II Yr DHANGAR ASHWINI PANDIT 2015015400293653 2021-22
132 B.Ed II Yr DHANGAR ROSHANI PANDHARINATH 2015015400098814 2021-22
133 B.Ed II Yr DHANGAR SHUBHAM PANDIT 2017015400188057 2021-22
134 B.Ed II Yr EKHANDE SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR 2014015400288337 2021-22
135 B.Ed II Yr GANGAWANE KAVITA TUKARAM 2020015400325303 2021-22
136 B.Ed II Yr GAYAKWAD MAHESH AMRUTRAO 2020015400325237 2021-22



137 B.Ed II Yr GHULE SWAPNIL DNYANDEV 2013015400322687 2021-22
138 B.Ed II Yr JADHAV GAYATRI YUWARAJ 2009015400343431 2021-22
139 B.Ed II Yr JADHAV RAJASHRI DADAJI 2014015400366076 2021-22
140 B.Ed II Yr JAMBHALE NAYAN SUDHIR 2020015400325334 2021-22
141 B.Ed II Yr KAMANKAR BHAGYASHRI BHAUSAHEB 2015015400385523 2021-22
142 B.Ed II Yr KHAIRNAR AASHA  DONGAR 2015015400285592 2021-22
143 B.Ed II Yr KHAIRNAR YAMINI YOGESH 2020015400325261 2021-22
144 B.Ed II Yr KHARDE VARNESHWARI RANDHIR 2015015400221406 2021-22
145 B.Ed II Yr KHATAL RAKESH NANA 2012015400084022 2021-22
146 B.Ed II Yr KUWAR  RANGUBAI MAHARU 2018015400035005 2021-22
147 B.Ed II Yr MAHALE ARCHANA RAJENDRA 2015015400264514 2021-22
148 B.Ed II Yr MAHALE SAGAR BHAGWANT 2020015400325245 2021-22
149 B.Ed II Yr MALI JYOTSANA BALU 2020015400325326 2021-22
150 B.Ed II Yr MALI PRATIK SANJAY 2016015400401227 2021-22
151 B.Ed II Yr MALICH JAGAN UTTAM 2015015400318107 2021-22
152 B.Ed II Yr MALICH MAGAN UTTAM 2008015400293784 2021-22
153 B.Ed II Yr MARNAR RAJESH GORAKHNATH 2014015400178535 2021-22
154 B.Ed II Yr MORE SACHIN RAVINDRA 2017015400190516 2021-22
155 B.Ed II Yr PADAVI GANESH CHUNILAL 2015015400090602 2021-22
156 B.Ed II Yr PADVI SARITA OMA 2017015400087006 2021-22
157 B.Ed II Yr PANPATIL AMOL PRABHAKAR 2011015400253543 2021-22
158 B.Ed II Yr PATEL NILOFARBEE JAKIR 2017015400130422 2021-22
159 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ASHWINI SOPAN 2012015400079091 2021-22
160 B.Ed II Yr PATIL ASHWINI VINOD 2015015400192954 2021-22
161 B.Ed II Yr PATIL BHUSHAN GIRDHAR 2020015400325253 2021-22
162 B.Ed II Yr PATIL DINESH PRAKASH 2015015400293475 2021-22
163 B.Ed II Yr PATIL DIPALI SHESHRAO 2016015400019341 2021-22
164 B.Ed II Yr PATIL DIPALI SHIVAJI 2012015400082391 2021-22
165 B.Ed II Yr PATIL GHANSHAM  PRAKASH 2013015400187413 2021-22
166 B.Ed II Yr PATIL GUNWANT ARVIND 2009015400282691 2021-22
167 B.Ed II Yr PATIL KULDIP SANJU 2015015400294575 2021-22
168 B.Ed II Yr PATIL MADHURI SUNIL 2013015400370854 2021-22
169 B.Ed II Yr PATIL MAYUR SHANTILAL 2014015400297313 2021-22
170 B.Ed II Yr PATIL NILESH DEVIDAS 2018015400160461 2021-22
171 B.Ed II Yr PATIL RUPALI JIBHAU 2012015400083421 2021-22
172 B.Ed II Yr PATIL SANJIVANI DADAJI 2015015400427436 2021-22
173 B.Ed II Yr PATIL SNEHAL SURESH 2012015400206504 2021-22
174 B.Ed II Yr PATIL VIKAS CHUDAMAN 2020015400325342 2021-22
175 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR KALYANI SHARAD 2015015400069092 2021-22
176 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR SANDHYA MAGAN 2014015400139174 2021-22
177 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA DIPAK TUDKA 2014015400249974 2021-22
178 B.Ed II Yr RANGADAS ALKA SURESH 2016015400145343 2021-22
179 B.Ed II Yr RAUT SHAMUWEL VASANT 2012015400260343 2021-22
180 B.Ed II Yr SABALE GULAB FULA 2014015400062133 2021-22
181 B.Ed II Yr SABALE JAYSHREE HIRAMAN 2007015400062585 2021-22
182 B.Ed II Yr SABALE POPAT KAMADI 2014015400062091 2021-22
183 B.Ed II Yr SABALE PRAMOD PANDIT 2014015400091701 2021-22
184 B.Ed II Yr SAIYYAD ARSHADALI TAIYYABALI 2014015400153994 2021-22
185 B.Ed II Yr SAWANT KRUTANJALI CHATUR 2008015400289627 2021-22
186 B.Ed II Yr SHAIKH ASIF MOHIUDDIN 2012015400260045 2021-22
187 B.Ed II Yr SHEWALE PRIYANKA SUDAM 2012015400320714 2021-22
188 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE ASHISH NANDKUMAR 2013015400086977 2021-22
189 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE HARSHAL PRAKASH 2012015400260424 2021-22
190 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE PUNAM RATNAKAR 2014015400257761 2021-22
191 B.Ed II Yr SONAVANE DIPAK GOPA 2015015400013575 2021-22
192 B.Ed II Yr SONAWANE DINESH VALMIK 2015015400294006 2021-22
193 B.Ed II Yr SURYAVANSHI SHITAL BHIKA 2016015400336787 2021-22
194 B.Ed II Yr TADVI BHARTI PRATAPSING 2014015400364336 2021-22
195 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE KIRAN SHIVDAS 2014015400290151 2021-22



196 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE VIJAY MANGU 2015015400403933 2021-22
197 B.Ed II Yr VALVI  KAVITA  RAJYA 2015015400394031 2021-22
198 B.Ed II Yr VALVI HIRA VANSING 2015015400113077 2021-22
199 B.Ed II Yr VALVI LALSING DIWALYA. 2020015400325292 2021-22
200 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE FUNTI  RAMA 2015015400162932 2021-22
201 B.Ed II Yr WAGH MAYUR NANABHAU 2016015400309872 2021-22
202 B.Ed II Yr WANKHEDE NEHA ADHIKAR 2010015400781876 2021-22
203 B.Ed II Yr YELIS DIPAK SUNIL 2015015400318684 2021-22
204 B.Ed II Yr YELIS VILAS SUNIL 2014015400118305 2021-22

1 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE KISHOR DONGRU 2014015400191667 2020-21
2 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE MAHENDRA BALU 2020015400325365 2020-21
3 B.Ed I Yr AHIRRAO ASHWINI NANDLAL 2012015400142015 2020-21
4 B.Ed I Yr BAGALE HEMANT HIMMAT 2013015400279144 2020-21
5 B.Ed I Yr BAHIRAM SANJAY TIKARAM 2013015400019465 2020-21
6 B.Ed I Yr BARADE EKANATH SUKALAL 2015015400105816 2020-21
7 B.Ed I Yr BHADANE CHETAN PUNDALIK 2013015400183574 2020-21
8 B.Ed I Yr BHAMARE BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 2013015400172143 2020-21
9 B.Ed I Yr BHAMARE KETAN NITIN 2013015400160722 2020-21

10 B.Ed I Yr BHAMARE SNEHAL DILIPRAO 2014015400287945 2020-21
11 B.Ed I Yr BHAT VISHAL RAMESH 2020015400325357 2020-21
12 B.Ed I Yr BHOYE SHARMILA MAGAN 2014015400191482 2020-21
13 B.Ed I Yr BORSE HITENDRA GULABRAO 2015015400423172 2020-21
14 B.Ed I Yr BORSE KAPIL RAJENDRA 2012015400319467 2020-21
15 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI DHANRAJ JALAMSING 2011015400405587 2020-21
16 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI PRASHANT PUNDALIK 2015015400293177 2020-21
17 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI RAHUL TATYABHAU 2013015400390777 2020-21
18 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE MANGALDAS SAHEBRAO 2019015400368943 2020-21
19 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE ROSHANI DADAJI 2015015400284004 2020-21
20 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE SOMANATH FULA 2015015400091153 2020-21
21 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE SUREKHA DHANLAL 2016015400298864 2020-21
22 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE VILAS DILIP 2012015400221956 2020-21
23 B.Ed I Yr DEORE ASHVINI BHATU 2020015400325311 2020-21
24 B.Ed I Yr DEORE RUPALI NANABHAU 2014015400298011 2020-21
25 B.Ed I Yr DESAI ARVIND SHIVAJI 2014015400084546 2020-21
26 B.Ed I Yr DESAI UTTAM ISMALYA 2014015400084531 2020-21
27 B.Ed I Yr DESALE HARSHAL ASHOK 2015015400361022 2020-21
28 B.Ed I Yr DHANGAR ASHWINI PANDIT 2015015400293653 2020-21
29 B.Ed I Yr DHANGAR ROSHANI PANDHARINATH 2015015400098814 2020-21
30 B.Ed I Yr DHANGAR SHUBHAM PANDIT 2017015400188057 2020-21
31 B.Ed I Yr EKHANDE SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR 2014015400288337 2020-21
32 B.Ed I Yr GANGAWANE KAVITA TUKARAM 2020015400325303 2020-21
33 B.Ed I Yr GAYAKWAD MAHESH AMRUTRAO 2020015400325237 2020-21
34 B.Ed I Yr GHULE SWAPNIL DNYANDEV 2013015400322687 2020-21
35 B.Ed I Yr JADHAV GAYATRI YUWARAJ 2009015400343431 2020-21
36 B.Ed I Yr JADHAV RAJASHRI DADAJI 2014015400366076 2020-21
37 B.Ed I Yr JAMBHALE NAYAN SUDHIR 2020015400325334 2020-21
38 B.Ed I Yr KAMANKAR BHAGYASHRI BHAUSAHEB 2015015400385523 2020-21
39 B.Ed I Yr KHAIRNAR AASHA  DONGAR 2015015400285592 2020-21
40 B.Ed I Yr KHAIRNAR YAMINI YOGESH 2020015400325261 2020-21
41 B.Ed I Yr KHARDE VARNESHWARI RANDHIR 2015015400221406 2020-21
42 B.Ed I Yr KHATAL RAKESH NANA 2012015400084022 2020-21
43 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR  RANGUBAI MAHARU 2018015400035005 2020-21
44 B.Ed I Yr MAHALE ARCHANA RAJENDRA 2015015400264514 2020-21
45 B.Ed I Yr MAHALE SAGAR BHAGWANT 2020015400325245 2020-21
46 B.Ed I Yr MALI JYOTSANA BALU 2020015400325326 2020-21
47 B.Ed I Yr MALI PRATIK SANJAY 2016015400401227 2020-21
48 B.Ed I Yr MALICH JAGAN UTTAM 2015015400318107 2020-21
49 B.Ed I Yr MALICH MAGAN UTTAM 2008015400293784 2020-21
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50 B.Ed I Yr MARNAR RAJESH GORAKHNATH 2014015400178535 2020-21
51 B.Ed I Yr MORE SACHIN RAVINDRA 2017015400190516 2020-21
52 B.Ed I Yr PADAVI GANESH CHUNILAL 2015015400090602 2020-21
53 B.Ed I Yr PADVI SARITA OMA 2017015400087006 2020-21
54 B.Ed I Yr PANPATIL AMOL PRABHAKAR 2011015400253543 2020-21
55 B.Ed I Yr PATEL NILOFARBEE JAKIR 2017015400130422 2020-21
56 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ASHWINI SOPAN 2012015400079091 2020-21
57 B.Ed I Yr PATIL ASHWINI VINOD 2015015400192954 2020-21
58 B.Ed I Yr PATIL BHUSHAN GIRDHAR 2020015400325253 2020-21
59 B.Ed I Yr PATIL DINESH PRAKASH 2015015400293475 2020-21
60 B.Ed I Yr PATIL DIPALI SHESHRAO 2016015400019341 2020-21
61 B.Ed I Yr PATIL DIPALI SHIVAJI 2012015400082391 2020-21
62 B.Ed I Yr PATIL GHANSHAM  PRAKASH 2013015400187413 2020-21
63 B.Ed I Yr PATIL GUNWANT ARVIND 2009015400282691 2020-21
64 B.Ed I Yr PATIL KULDIP SANJU 2015015400294575 2020-21
65 B.Ed I Yr PATIL MADHURI SUNIL 2013015400370854 2020-21
66 B.Ed I Yr PATIL MAYUR SHANTILAL 2014015400297313 2020-21
67 B.Ed I Yr PATIL NILESH DEVIDAS 2018015400160461 2020-21
68 B.Ed I Yr PATIL RUPALI JIBHAU 2012015400083421 2020-21
69 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SANJIVANI DADAJI 2015015400427436 2020-21
70 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SNEHAL SURESH 2012015400206504 2020-21
71 B.Ed I Yr PATIL VIKAS CHUDAMAN 2020015400325342 2020-21
72 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR KALYANI SHARAD 2015015400069092 2020-21
73 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR SANDHYA MAGAN 2014015400139174 2020-21
74 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA DIPAK TUDKA 2014015400249974 2020-21
75 B.Ed I Yr RANGADAS ALKA SURESH 2016015400145343 2020-21
76 B.Ed I Yr RAUT SHAMUWEL VASANT 2012015400260343 2020-21
77 B.Ed I Yr SABALE GULAB FULA 2014015400062133 2020-21
78 B.Ed I Yr SABALE JAYSHREE HIRAMAN 2007015400062585 2020-21
79 B.Ed I Yr SABALE POPAT KAMADI 2014015400062091 2020-21
80 B.Ed I Yr SABALE PRAMOD PANDIT 2014015400091701 2020-21
81 B.Ed I Yr SAIYYAD ARSHADALI TAIYYABALI 2014015400153994 2020-21
82 B.Ed I Yr SAWANT KRUTANJALI CHATUR 2008015400289627 2020-21
83 B.Ed I Yr SHAIKH ASIF MOHIUDDIN 2012015400260045 2020-21
84 B.Ed I Yr SHEWALE PRIYANKA SUDAM 2012015400320714 2020-21
85 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE ASHISH NANDKUMAR 2013015400086977 2020-21
86 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE HARSHAL PRAKASH 2012015400260424 2020-21
87 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE PUNAM RATNAKAR 2014015400257761 2020-21
88 B.Ed I Yr SONAVANE DIPAK GOPA 2015015400013575 2020-21
89 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE DINESH VALMIK 2015015400294006 2020-21
90 B.Ed I Yr SURYAVANSHI SHITAL BHIKA 2016015400336787 2020-21
91 B.Ed I Yr TADVI BHARTI PRATAPSING 2014015400364336 2020-21
92 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE KIRAN SHIVDAS 2014015400290151 2020-21
93 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE VIJAY MANGU 2015015400403933 2020-21
94 B.Ed I Yr VALVI  KAVITA  RAJYA 2015015400394031 2020-21
95 B.Ed I Yr VALVI HIRA VANSING 2015015400113077 2020-21
96 B.Ed I Yr VALVI LALSING DIWALYA. 2020015400325292 2020-21
97 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE FUNTI  RAMA 2015015400162932 2020-21
98 B.Ed I Yr WAGH MAYUR NANABHAU 2016015400309872 2020-21
99 B.Ed I Yr WANKHEDE NEHA ADHIKAR 2010015400781876 2020-21

100 B.Ed I Yr YELIS DIPAK SUNIL 2015015400318684 2020-21
101 B.Ed I Yr YELIS VILAS SUNIL 2014015400118305 2020-21
102 B.Ed II Yr ASIFA KHATOON ISRAFIL 2019015400387317 2020-21
103 B.Ed II Yr BADGUJAR  HARSHADA SURESH 2019015400386925 2020-21
104 B.Ed II Yr BADGUJAR PUJA SURESH 2019015400387422 2020-21
105 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL KALYANI DILIP 2019015400387356 2020-21
106 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL SANJAY DEVIDAS 2014015400091875 2020-21
107 B.Ed II Yr BAHIRAM RAHUL RAMDAS 2019015400387437 2020-21
108 B.Ed II Yr BHAMARE MANALI SANJAY 2019015400387116 2020-21



109 B.Ed II Yr BHAMARE PALLAVI SUBHASH 2019015400386964 2020-21
110 B.Ed II Yr BHAVARE VINESH MAKDYA 2019015400387066 2020-21
111 B.Ed II Yr BHOYE AJAY PUNAJI 2019015400387097 2020-21
112 B.Ed II Yr BHOYE SUNIL SHEKALAL 2019015400387205 2020-21
113 B.Ed II Yr BILKULE VANDANA PUNYA 2019015400387051 2020-21
114 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI LAKSHAMAN LONDHU 2019015400387364 2020-21
115 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI PRAJAKTA PRAKASHRAO 2019015400386987 2020-21
116 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI SAGAR TUKARAM 2013015400389847 2020-21
117 B.Ed II Yr DESAI ANIL VAMAN 2019015400387291 2020-21
118 B.Ed II Yr DESAI ARVIN VANKAR 2019015400387302 2020-21
119 B.Ed II Yr DESAI JIVAN BAJRYA 2019015400387333 2020-21
120 B.Ed II Yr DESALE KAVITA SHANTILAL 2019015400387155 2020-21
121 B.Ed II Yr DIXIT BHARGAV PRADIP 2011015400283797 2020-21
122 B.Ed II Yr GAWANDE SHITAL ASHOK 2019015400387252 2020-21
123 B.Ed II Yr GIRASE HEMA KOMALSING 2019015400387147 2020-21
124 B.Ed II Yr GIRASE NARENDRA SUBHASHSING 2019015400387387 2020-21
125 B.Ed II Yr GULVE UNNATI SUNIL 2019015400387213 2020-21
126 B.Ed II Yr JOSHI NEHA HEMANT 2011015400282411 2020-21
127 B.Ed II Yr JOSHI NIVEDITA SANJAY 2019015400387171 2020-21
128 B.Ed II Yr KASAR AAKASH ANIL 2019015400387275 2020-21
129 B.Ed II Yr KHARKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR UTTAM 2019015400387484 2020-21
130 B.Ed II Yr KUVAR LOTAN GONYA 2019015400387372 2020-21
131 B.Ed II Yr KUWAR MADHAVI VINAYAK 2014015400091507 2020-21
132 B.Ed II Yr LUND NIKITA KISHANCHAND 2019015400387395 2020-21
133 B.Ed II Yr MAHAJAN BHAGWAN GULAB 2011015400233055 2020-21
134 B.Ed II Yr MAHALE YOGESH UTTAM 2019015400387267 2020-21
135 B.Ed II Yr MANDLIK MANISHA RAJU 2019015400387236 2020-21
136 B.Ed II Yr MOHNANI MANISHA INDERLAL 2019015400386941 2020-21
137 B.Ed II Yr MORE RASHMI SATISH 2019015400387012 2020-21
138 B.Ed II Yr MORE SAMADHAN GULAB 2013015400224967 2020-21
139 B.Ed II Yr NHASADE DNYANESHWAR BAJIRAO 2019015400386917 2020-21
140 B.Ed II Yr NIKUMBH MANISHA PADMAKAR 2019015400387163 2020-21
141 B.Ed II Yr PADAVI RAYASING DHARMA 2014015400017742 2020-21
142 B.Ed II Yr PADAVI SHAKUNTALA OMA 2014015400071677 2020-21
143 B.Ed II Yr PADVI CHANDRIKA SAYSING 2014015400114957 2020-21
144 B.Ed II Yr PANDYA DEEPALI MAHENDRA 2019015400386891 2020-21
145 B.Ed II Yr PATALE CHETAN KANTILAL 2013015400138823 2020-21
146 B.Ed II Yr PATIL GAURI SUDHAKAR 2019015400387325 2020-21
147 B.Ed II Yr PATIL HARSHITA RAVINDRA 2012015400321981 2020-21
148 B.Ed II Yr PATIL KALYANI NANDKISHOR 2008015400141177 2020-21
149 B.Ed II Yr PATIL NIKITA HILAL 2014015400288241 2020-21
150 B.Ed II Yr PATIL PUNAM RAJAMAL 2010015400596452 2020-21
151 B.Ed II Yr PATIL SIMA JIBHAU 2019015400386972 2020-21
152 B.Ed II Yr PATIL SNEHAL RAMESH 2019015400387035 2020-21
153 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR BHARAT PANDIT 2012015400046615 2020-21
154 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA ARSHYA KAKDYA 2014015400230033 2020-21
155 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA BHADABAI DEBA 2019015400387101 2020-21
156 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA DIPAK GULABSING 2019015400386902 2020-21
157 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA RAMDAS GOMATA 2012015400291457 2020-21
158 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA RATNA SARDAR 2019015400387406 2020-21
159 B.Ed II Yr PUNJABI DIKSHA VIJAY 2019015400387124 2020-21
160 B.Ed II Yr PUNJABI VIBHA EKANT 2019015400387461 2020-21
161 B.Ed II Yr RAWANDALE GAYATRI VISHWAJIT 2014015400261171 2020-21
162 B.Ed II Yr SAKALE RAMESH LAGNYA 2019015400387186 2020-21
163 B.Ed II Yr SALUNKE PRIYANKA SUDAM 2019015400386995 2020-21
164 B.Ed II Yr SHAIKH AAMIR AZIZURREHMAN 2019015400387492 2020-21
165 B.Ed II Yr SHAIKH HAMID SADIQUE 2014015400291564 2020-21
166 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE PUNAM SITARAM 2019015400387004 2020-21
167 B.Ed II Yr SHIRSATH PRIYANKA VIJAY 2019015400387244 2020-21



168 B.Ed II Yr SONAR HARSHAL JAYWANT 2019015400387074 2020-21
169 B.Ed II Yr SONAWANE YOGESH DILIP 2019015400387476 2020-21
170 B.Ed II Yr TALREJA JAYA MURLIDHAR 2019015400387341 2020-21
171 B.Ed II Yr TANWANI SHREYA MULCHAND 2019015400387043 2020-21
172 B.Ed II Yr TELE ASHWINI SHRIKANT 2014015400274063 2020-21
173 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE ANIL GAJAMAL 2019015400387283 2020-21
174 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE CHHAYA MACHCHINDRA 2013015400160962 2020-21
175 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE DIPALI DILIP 2016015400045133 2020-21
176 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE KAILASH ULUSHYA 2019015400386933 2020-21
177 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE URMILA UTTAM 2019015400387453 2020-21
178 B.Ed II Yr THAKRE BHARAT GAUTAM 2014015400062953 2020-21
179 B.Ed II Yr TORAWANE NIKHIL ANIL 2019015400386956 2020-21
180 B.Ed II Yr TULSANI DIVYA HARESHKUMAR 2019015400387132 2020-21
181 B.Ed II Yr VALVI  MANISHA SHEGJI 2015015400255821 2020-21
182 B.Ed II Yr VALVI AAMARSING KAGADYA 2019015400387082 2020-21
183 B.Ed II Yr VALVI DINKAR INDYA 2014015400309904 2020-21
184 B.Ed II Yr VALVI MANJIRI OJAMA 2014015400071944 2020-21
185 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE  PANDIT AATYA 2014015400386034 2020-21
186 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE MANOJ VIJAY 2014015400017444 2020-21
187 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE PUJA BHARATSING 2014015400071646 2020-21
188 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE RATANSING RAYSING 2014015400156296 2020-21
189 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE RAVALYA LULYA 2019015400387194 2020-21
190 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE SANDIP JATANSING 2019015400387027 2020-21
191 B.Ed II Yr VISAVE RAJASHREE PADMAKAR 2011015400332312 2020-21
192 B.Ed II Yr WADHWANI POOJA PRAKASHLAL 2019015400387414 2020-21
193 B.Ed II Yr WAGH UJWAL NANABHAU 2019015400387445 2020-21
194 B.Ed II Yr WANI NEHA  BHATU 2019015400387221 2020-21

1 B.Ed I Yr ASIFA KHATOON ISRAFIL 2019015400387317 2019-20
2 B.Ed I Yr BADGUJAR  HARSHADA SURESH 2019015400386925 2019-20
3 B.Ed I Yr BADGUJAR PUJA SURESH 2019015400387422 2019-20
4 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL KALYANI DILIP 2019015400387356 2019-20
5 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL SANJAY DEVIDAS 2014015400091875 2019-20
6 B.Ed I Yr BAHIRAM RAHUL RAMDAS 2019015400387437 2019-20
7 B.Ed I Yr BHAMARE MANALI SANJAY 2019015400387116 2019-20
8 B.Ed I Yr BHAMARE PALLAVI SUBHASH 2019015400386964 2019-20
9 B.Ed I Yr BHAVARE VINESH MAKDYA 2019015400387066 2019-20

10 B.Ed I Yr BHOYE AJAY PUNAJI 2019015400387097 2019-20
11 B.Ed I Yr BHOYE SUNIL SHEKALAL 2019015400387205 2019-20
12 B.Ed I Yr BILKULE VANDANA PUNYA 2019015400387051 2019-20
13 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI LAKSHAMAN LONDHU 2019015400387364 2019-20
14 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI PRAJAKTA PRAKASHRAO 2019015400386987 2019-20
15 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI SAGAR TUKARAM 2013015400389847 2019-20
16 B.Ed I Yr DESAI ANIL VAMAN 2019015400387291 2019-20
17 B.Ed I Yr DESAI ARVIN VANKAR 2019015400387302 2019-20
18 B.Ed I Yr DESAI JIVAN BAJRYA 2019015400387333 2019-20
19 B.Ed I Yr DESALE KAVITA SHANTILAL 2019015400387155 2019-20
20 B.Ed I Yr DIXIT BHARGAV PRADIP 2011015400283797 2019-20
21 B.Ed I Yr GAWANDE SHITAL ASHOK 2019015400387252 2019-20
22 B.Ed I Yr GIRASE HEMA KOMALSING 2019015400387147 2019-20
23 B.Ed I Yr GIRASE NARENDRA SUBHASHSING 2019015400387387 2019-20
24 B.Ed I Yr GULVE UNNATI SUNIL 2019015400387213 2019-20
25 B.Ed I Yr JOSHI NEHA HEMANT 2011015400282411 2019-20
26 B.Ed I Yr JOSHI NIVEDITA SANJAY 2019015400387171 2019-20
27 B.Ed I Yr KASAR AAKASH ANIL 2019015400387275 2019-20
28 B.Ed I Yr KHARKAR CHANDRASHEKHAR UTTAM 2019015400387484 2019-20
29 B.Ed I Yr KUVAR LOTAN GONYA 2019015400387372 2019-20
30 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR MADHAVI VINAYAK 2014015400091507 2019-20
31 B.Ed I Yr LUND NIKITA KISHANCHAND 2019015400387395 2019-20
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32 B.Ed I Yr MAHAJAN BHAGWAN GULAB 2011015400233055 2019-20
33 B.Ed I Yr MAHALE YOGESH UTTAM 2019015400387267 2019-20
34 B.Ed I Yr MANDLIK MANISHA RAJU 2019015400387236 2019-20
35 B.Ed I Yr MOHNANI MANISHA INDERLAL 2019015400386941 2019-20
36 B.Ed I Yr MORE RASHMI SATISH 2019015400387012 2019-20
37 B.Ed I Yr MORE SAMADHAN GULAB 2013015400224967 2019-20
38 B.Ed I Yr NHASADE DNYANESHWAR BAJIRAO 2019015400386917 2019-20
39 B.Ed I Yr NIKUMBH MANISHA PADMAKAR 2019015400387163 2019-20
40 B.Ed I Yr PADAVI RAYASING DHARMA 2014015400017742 2019-20
41 B.Ed I Yr PADAVI SHAKUNTALA OMA 2014015400071677 2019-20
42 B.Ed I Yr PADVI CHANDRIKA SAYSING 2014015400114957 2019-20
43 B.Ed I Yr PANDYA DEEPALI MAHENDRA 2019015400386891 2019-20
44 B.Ed I Yr PATALE CHETAN KANTILAL 2013015400138823 2019-20
45 B.Ed I Yr PATIL GAURI SUDHAKAR 2019015400387325 2019-20
46 B.Ed I Yr PATIL HARSHITA RAVINDRA 2012015400321981 2019-20
47 B.Ed I Yr PATIL KALYANI NANDKISHOR 2008015400141177 2019-20
48 B.Ed I Yr PATIL NIKITA HILAL 2014015400288241 2019-20
49 B.Ed I Yr PATIL PUNAM RAJAMAL 2010015400596452 2019-20
50 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SIMA JIBHAU 2019015400386972 2019-20
51 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SNEHAL RAMESH 2019015400387035 2019-20
52 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR BHARAT PANDIT 2012015400046615 2019-20
53 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA ARSHYA KAKDYA 2014015400230033 2019-20
54 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA BHADABAI DEBA 2019015400387101 2019-20
55 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA DIPAK GULABSING 2019015400386902 2019-20
56 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA RAMDAS GOMATA 2012015400291457 2019-20
57 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA RATNA SARDAR 2019015400387406 2019-20
58 B.Ed I Yr PUNJABI DIKSHA VIJAY 2019015400387124 2019-20
59 B.Ed I Yr PUNJABI VIBHA EKANT 2019015400387461 2019-20
60 B.Ed I Yr RAWANDALE GAYATRI VISHWAJIT 2014015400261171 2019-20
61 B.Ed I Yr SAKALE RAMESH LAGNYA 2019015400387186 2019-20
62 B.Ed I Yr SALUNKE PRIYANKA SUDAM 2019015400386995 2019-20
63 B.Ed I Yr SHAIKH AAMIR AZIZURREHMAN 2019015400387492 2019-20
64 B.Ed I Yr SHAIKH HAMID SADIQUE 2014015400291564 2019-20
65 B.Ed I Yr SHINDE PUNAM SITARAM 2019015400387004 2019-20
66 B.Ed I Yr SHIRSATH PRIYANKA VIJAY 2019015400387244 2019-20
67 B.Ed I Yr SONAR HARSHAL JAYWANT 2019015400387074 2019-20
68 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE YOGESH DILIP 2019015400387476 2019-20
69 B.Ed I Yr TALREJA JAYA MURLIDHAR 2019015400387341 2019-20
70 B.Ed I Yr TANWANI SHREYA MULCHAND 2019015400387043 2019-20
71 B.Ed I Yr TELE ASHWINI SHRIKANT 2014015400274063 2019-20
72 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE ANIL GAJAMAL 2019015400387283 2019-20
73 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE CHHAYA MACHCHINDRA 2013015400160962 2019-20
74 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE DIPALI DILIP 2016015400045133 2019-20
75 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE KAILASH ULUSHYA 2019015400386933 2019-20
76 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE URMILA UTTAM 2019015400387453 2019-20
77 B.Ed I Yr THAKRE BHARAT GAUTAM 2014015400062953 2019-20
78 B.Ed I Yr TORAWANE NIKHIL ANIL 2019015400386956 2019-20
79 B.Ed I Yr TULSANI DIVYA HARESHKUMAR 2019015400387132 2019-20
80 B.Ed I Yr VALVI  MANISHA SHEGJI 2015015400255821 2019-20
81 B.Ed I Yr VALVI AAMARSING KAGADYA 2019015400387082 2019-20
82 B.Ed I Yr VALVI DINKAR INDYA 2014015400309904 2019-20
83 B.Ed I Yr VALVI MANJIRI OJAMA 2014015400071944 2019-20
84 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE  PANDIT AATYA 2014015400386034 2019-20
85 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE MANOJ VIJAY 2014015400017444 2019-20
86 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE PUJA BHARATSING 2014015400071646 2019-20
87 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE RATANSING RAYSING 2014015400156296 2019-20
88 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE RAVALYA LULYA 2019015400387194 2019-20
89 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE SANDIP JATANSING 2019015400387027 2019-20
90 B.Ed I Yr VISAVE RAJASHREE PADMAKAR 2011015400332312 2019-20



91 B.Ed I Yr WADHWANI POOJA PRAKASHLAL 2019015400387414 2019-20
92 B.Ed I Yr WAGH UJWAL NANABHAU 2019015400387445 2019-20
93 B.Ed I Yr WANI NEHA  BHATU 2019015400387221 2019-20
94 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE DIKSHA SAHEBRAO 2012015400320397 2019-20
95 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE MILIND ATMARAM 2018015400434954 2019-20
96 B.Ed II Yr AHIRE SAVITA ATMARAM 2018015400434931 2019-20
97 B.Ed II Yr AHIRRAO BHAVANA RAVINDRA 2011015400362044 2019-20
98 B.Ed II Yr BADGUJAR ASHWINI RAJENDRA 2018015400434977 2019-20
99 B.Ed II Yr BADGUJAR SONALEE NARAYAN 2012015400085273 2019-20

100 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL AKSHAY CHANDRASHEKHAR 2018015400435002 2019-20
101 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL DHANLAL JAIDEV 2018015400434706 2019-20
102 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL HARISH KASHINATH 2018015400434907 2019-20
103 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL RAMCHANDRA RODYA 2014015400142861 2019-20
104 B.Ed II Yr BAGUL SANDIP CHHOTIRAM 2015015400013351 2019-20
105 B.Ed II Yr BAVISKAR SHITALBAI DEORAM 2018015400434784 2019-20
106 B.Ed II Yr BHANDARKAR PRIYANKA SHAILENDRA 2018015400434776 2019-20
107 B.Ed II Yr BHIL JALSING BHIVA 2013015400244821 2019-20
108 B.Ed II Yr BHIL RAVINDRA UTTAM 2013015400141767 2019-20
109 B.Ed II Yr BORASE VINITA JAYVANTRAO 2018015400434873 2019-20
110 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI KISHOR RAJARAM 2018015400435033 2019-20
111 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI POOJA JITENDRA 2018015400434687 2019-20
112 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI SARIKA DINESH 2018015400434842 2019-20
113 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE CHANDRASHEKHAR RODYA 2015015400013142 2019-20
114 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE RAMESH KALU 2013015400391131 2019-20
115 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE RAMLAL LAXMAN 2018015400434591 2019-20
116 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE SUNIL BHATU 2018015400434672 2019-20
117 B.Ed II Yr CHAVAN HEMANT NARAYAN 2018015400434641 2019-20
118 B.Ed II Yr DESAI DILIP BABA 2018015400434745 2019-20
119 B.Ed II Yr DESAI SANJAY YOHAN 2012015400220117 2019-20
120 B.Ed II Yr DHANAGAR ROHINI DNYANDEO 2009015400001563 2019-20
121 B.Ed II Yr DHANGAR MANISHA SHIVDAS 2018015400434633 2019-20
122 B.Ed II Yr DOLASKAR AAKASH VIJAY 2018015400435025 2019-20
123 B.Ed II Yr GAVALI JAGANNATH BAPU 2013015400019457 2019-20
124 B.Ed II Yr GAVIT PRAMILA DIVANJI 2018015400434722 2019-20
125 B.Ed II Yr JADHAV DIVYESH KANTILAL 2014015400299471 2019-20
126 B.Ed II Yr JOSHI VRUSHALI SUNIL 2015015400182832 2019-20
127 B.Ed II Yr KAPATE SAPANA VIJAY 2018015400434792 2019-20
128 B.Ed II Yr KOKANI CHUNILAL SUBHASH 2018015400434761 2019-20
129 B.Ed II Yr KOKANI SUNIL BHIKAN 2013015400209306 2019-20
130 B.Ed II Yr KUWAR DILIP SOMAJYA 2012015400196457 2019-20
131 B.Ed II Yr MAHALE NISHA SUBHASH 2018015400434915 2019-20
132 B.Ed II Yr MAKHIJA ROMA NANDLAL 2011015400293134 2019-20
133 B.Ed II Yr MALI CHETAN PANDHARINATH 2012015400371752 2019-20
134 B.Ed II Yr MALI PRIYANKA BHIKA 2018015400434753 2019-20
135 B.Ed II Yr MANE RAJU CHIMA 2018015400434985 2019-20
136 B.Ed II Yr MAULAPATIL SADDAM RAHIM 2018015400434803 2019-20
137 B.Ed II Yr MAVACHI SURESH HURAJI 2018015400435041 2019-20
138 B.Ed II Yr MOHANANI NITIN RAMESHLAL 2018015400434834 2019-20
139 B.Ed II Yr NHAVI USHA RAMESH 2018015400434737 2019-20
140 B.Ed II Yr PADVI RATAN SHILA 2018015400434617 2019-20
141 B.Ed II Yr PATIL BHUSHAN DEELIP 2012015400081735 2019-20
142 B.Ed II Yr PATIL MANOHAR NANDU 2012015400114062 2019-20
143 B.Ed II Yr PATIL PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 2011015400196673 2019-20
144 B.Ed II Yr PATIL SWATI KISHOR 2018015400434993 2019-20
145 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR ASHWINI PRAKASH 2018015400435017 2019-20
146 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR SHUBHAM MANGESH 2018015400434602 2019-20
147 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA MENKA NARSING 2018015400434811 2019-20
148 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA NETU CHHOTUSING 2018015400434865 2019-20
149 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA SAVITA BHIKAN 2014015400230613 2019-20



150 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA VAISHALI MERWAN. 2015015400461104 2019-20
151 B.Ed II Yr PENDHARKAR SHARDA PRAMOD 2013015400128264 2019-20
152 B.Ed II Yr PUNJABI KARAN KAILASH 2018015400435056 2019-20
153 B.Ed II Yr RAUT RAVINDRA MANKYA 2012015400196113 2019-20
154 B.Ed II Yr SABALE BHASKAR BALIRAM 2011015400061312 2019-20
155 B.Ed II Yr SALUNKE YOGESH NIMBA 2018015400434664 2019-20
156 B.Ed II Yr SHAH TABASSUM MURAD 2018015400434857 2019-20
157 B.Ed II Yr SHELTE AMISHWAR RAYSING 2018015400434923 2019-20
158 B.Ed II Yr SHEWALE VARSHA NANDKISHOR 2018015400434656 2019-20
159 B.Ed II Yr SHROTRI POONAM PRABHAKAR 2018015400434583 2019-20
160 B.Ed II Yr SOHITE VARSHA RAJESH 2018015400435064 2019-20
161 B.Ed II Yr SONAR MADHU PRAVIN 2018015400434896 2019-20
162 B.Ed II Yr SONAWANE RATNAWALI TUKARAM 2018015400434826 2019-20
163 B.Ed II Yr SURYAWANSHI DEEPAK PAPALAL 2018015400434714 2019-20
164 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE GANESH JAGANNATH 2013015400291025 2019-20
165 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE NAYANA SHANTARAM 2018015400434695 2019-20
166 B.Ed II Yr VALVI ANIL BILADYA 2018015400434881 2019-20
167 B.Ed II Yr VALVI EKANATH RAMA 2011015400253705 2019-20
168 B.Ed II Yr VALVI KRISHNA CHAMARYA 2012015400317155 2019-20
169 B.Ed II Yr VALVI SAPANA SITARAM 2010015400784824 2019-20
170 B.Ed II Yr VARADE BHAVESH RAJENDRA 2018015400434962 2019-20
171 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE JAGDISH RAMSING 2018015400434946 2019-20
172 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE MAGAN BIGAJA 2018015400434625 2019-20
173 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE SUNEKSHA SUBHASH 2009015400429714 2019-20

1 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE DIKSHA SAHEBRAO 2012015400320397 2018-19
2 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE MILIND ATMARAM 2018015400434954 2018-19
3 B.Ed I Yr AHIRE SAVITA ATMARAM 2018015400434931 2018-19
4 B.Ed I Yr AHIRRAO BHAVANA RAVINDRA 2011015400362044 2018-19
5 B.Ed I Yr BADGUJAR ASHWINI RAJENDRA 2018015400434977 2018-19
6 B.Ed I Yr BADGUJAR SONALEE NARAYAN 2012015400085273 2018-19
7 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL AKSHAY CHANDRASHEKHAR 2018015400435002 2018-19
8 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL DHANLAL JAIDEV 2018015400434706 2018-19
9 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL HARISH KASHINATH 2018015400434907 2018-19

10 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL RAMCHANDRA RODYA 2014015400142861 2018-19
11 B.Ed I Yr BAGUL SANDIP CHHOTIRAM 2015015400013351 2018-19
12 B.Ed I Yr BAVISKAR SHITALBAI DEORAM 2018015400434784 2018-19
13 B.Ed I Yr BHANDARKAR PRIYANKA SHAILENDRA 2018015400434776 2018-19
14 B.Ed I Yr BHIL JALSING BHIVA 2013015400244821 2018-19
15 B.Ed I Yr BHIL RAVINDRA UTTAM 2013015400141767 2018-19
16 B.Ed I Yr BORASE VINITA JAYVANTRAO 2018015400434873 2018-19
17 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI KISHOR RAJARAM 2018015400435033 2018-19
18 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI POOJA JITENDRA 2018015400434687 2018-19
19 B.Ed I Yr CHAUDHARI SARIKA DINESH 2018015400434842 2018-19
20 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE CHANDRASHEKHAR RODYA 2015015400013142 2018-19
21 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE RAMESH KALU 2013015400391131 2018-19
22 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE RAMLAL LAXMAN 2018015400434591 2018-19
23 B.Ed I Yr CHAURE SUNIL BHATU 2018015400434672 2018-19
24 B.Ed I Yr CHAVAN HEMANT NARAYAN 2018015400434641 2018-19
25 B.Ed I Yr DESAI DILIP BABA 2018015400434745 2018-19
26 B.Ed I Yr DESAI SANJAY YOHAN 2012015400220117 2018-19
27 B.Ed I Yr DHANAGAR ROHINI DNYANDEO 2009015400001563 2018-19
28 B.Ed I Yr DHANGAR MANISHA SHIVDAS 2018015400434633 2018-19
29 B.Ed I Yr DOLASKAR AAKASH VIJAY 2018015400435025 2018-19
30 B.Ed I Yr GAVALI JAGANNATH BAPU 2013015400019457 2018-19
31 B.Ed I Yr GAVIT PRAMILA DIVANJI 2018015400434722 2018-19
32 B.Ed I Yr JADHAV DIVYESH KANTILAL 2014015400299471 2018-19
33 B.Ed I Yr JOSHI VRUSHALI SUNIL 2015015400182832 2018-19
34 B.Ed I Yr KAPATE SAPANA VIJAY 2018015400434792 2018-19
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35 B.Ed I Yr KOKANI CHUNILAL SUBHASH 2018015400434761 2018-19
36 B.Ed I Yr KOKANI SUNIL BHIKAN 2013015400209306 2018-19
37 B.Ed I Yr KUWAR DILIP SOMAJYA 2012015400196457 2018-19
38 B.Ed I Yr MAHALE NISHA SUBHASH 2018015400434915 2018-19
39 B.Ed I Yr MAKHIJA ROMA NANDLAL 2011015400293134 2018-19
40 B.Ed I Yr MALI CHETAN PANDHARINATH 2012015400371752 2018-19
41 B.Ed I Yr MALI PRIYANKA BHIKA 2018015400434753 2018-19
42 B.Ed I Yr MANE RAJU CHIMA 2018015400434985 2018-19
43 B.Ed I Yr MAULAPATIL SADDAM RAHIM 2018015400434803 2018-19
44 B.Ed I Yr MAVACHI SURESH HURAJI 2018015400435041 2018-19
45 B.Ed I Yr MOHANANI NITIN RAMESHLAL 2018015400434834 2018-19
46 B.Ed I Yr NHAVI USHA RAMESH 2018015400434737 2018-19
47 B.Ed I Yr PADVI RATAN SHILA 2018015400434617 2018-19
48 B.Ed I Yr PATIL BHUSHAN DEELIP 2012015400081735 2018-19
49 B.Ed I Yr PATIL MANOHAR NANDU 2012015400114062 2018-19
50 B.Ed I Yr PATIL PRIYANKA RAJKUMAR 2011015400196673 2018-19
51 B.Ed I Yr PATIL SWATI KISHOR 2018015400434993 2018-19
52 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR ASHWINI PRAKASH 2018015400435017 2018-19
53 B.Ed I Yr PAWAR SHUBHAM MANGESH 2018015400434602 2018-19
54 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA MENKA NARSING 2018015400434811 2018-19
55 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA NETU CHHOTUSING 2018015400434865 2018-19
56 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA SAVITA BHIKAN 2014015400230613 2018-19
57 B.Ed I Yr PAWARA VAISHALI MERWAN. 2015015400461104 2018-19
58 B.Ed I Yr PENDHARKAR SHARDA PRAMOD 2013015400128264 2018-19
59 B.Ed I Yr PUNJABI KARAN KAILASH 2018015400435056 2018-19
60 B.Ed I Yr RAUT RAVINDRA MANKYA 2012015400196113 2018-19
61 B.Ed I Yr SABALE BHASKAR BALIRAM 2011015400061312 2018-19
62 B.Ed I Yr SALUNKE YOGESH NIMBA 2018015400434664 2018-19
63 B.Ed I Yr SHAH TABASSUM MURAD 2018015400434857 2018-19
64 B.Ed I Yr SHELTE AMISHWAR RAYSING 2018015400434923 2018-19
65 B.Ed I Yr SHEWALE VARSHA NANDKISHOR 2018015400434656 2018-19
66 B.Ed I Yr SHROTRI POONAM PRABHAKAR 2018015400434583 2018-19
67 B.Ed I Yr SOHITE VARSHA RAJESH 2018015400435064 2018-19
68 B.Ed I Yr SONAR MADHU PRAVIN 2018015400434896 2018-19
69 B.Ed I Yr SONAWANE RATNAWALI TUKARAM 2018015400434826 2018-19
70 B.Ed I Yr SURYAWANSHI DEEPAK PAPALAL 2018015400434714 2018-19
71 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE GANESH JAGANNATH 2013015400291025 2018-19
72 B.Ed I Yr THAKARE NAYANA SHANTARAM 2018015400434695 2018-19
73 B.Ed I Yr VALVI ANIL BILADYA 2018015400434881 2018-19
74 B.Ed I Yr VALVI EKANATH RAMA 2011015400253705 2018-19
75 B.Ed I Yr VALVI KRISHNA CHAMARYA 2012015400317155 2018-19
76 B.Ed I Yr VALVI SAPANA SITARAM 2010015400784824 2018-19
77 B.Ed I Yr VARADE BHAVESH RAJENDRA 2018015400434962 2018-19
78 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE JAGDISH RAMSING 2018015400434946 2018-19
79 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE MAGAN BIGAJA 2018015400434625 2018-19
80 B.Ed I Yr VASAVE SUNEKSHA SUBHASH 2009015400429714 2018-19
81 B.Ed II Yr BHOSALE SWATI NARSING 2017015400470121 2018-19
82 B.Ed II Yr BHOYE GULAB ROHIDAS 2011015400010754 2018-19
83 B.Ed II Yr BORSE SONI JAGAN 2017015400470183 2018-19
84 B.Ed II Yr CHAUDHARI AMAR MAGAN 2017015400470217 2018-19
85 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE ANIL BHATU 2011015400297685 2018-19
86 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE GOKUL PRAKASH 2013015400019786 2018-19
87 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE RAKESH MANSARAM 2013015400017524 2018-19
88 B.Ed II Yr CHAURE SAPATEE CHHOTEERAM 2011015400126367 2018-19
89 B.Ed II Yr DALVI KIRAN VARYA 2014015400364077 2018-19
90 B.Ed II Yr DEORE DHANASHRI SATISH 2017015400470136 2018-19
91 B.Ed II Yr DEORE MANSI RAJENDRA 2013015400086424 2018-19
92 B.Ed II Yr GAVIT ARUN PANDIT 2013015400019674 2018-19
93 B.Ed II Yr KHARAT DEEPMALA JAYAWANT 2017015400470144 2018-19



94 B.Ed II Yr KOKANI DINESH SAHEBRAO 2013015400290962 2018-19
95 B.Ed II Yr LASURKAR PRASHANT PRAVIN 2012015400300323 2018-19
96 B.Ed II Yr MAVALI MARTHA JANYA 2011015400099481 2018-19
97 B.Ed II Yr MORE PARIGHA VIKAS 2011015400211895 2018-19
98 B.Ed II Yr MORE ROHAN JAGDISH 2010015400813323 2018-19
99 B.Ed II Yr MORE SAGAR UMAKANT 2010015400839587 2018-19

100 B.Ed II Yr MUDHOLKAR ADITI SURESH 2017015400470152 2018-19
101 B.Ed II Yr PANPATIL PRASHANT SIDDHARTH 2017015400470233 2018-19
102 B.Ed II Yr PATIL DARSHANI NAGRAJ 2017015400470175 2018-19
103 B.Ed II Yr PATIL LEENA PRAKASH 2012015400107723 2018-19
104 B.Ed II Yr PATIL RAJANIKANT KESHAV 2017015400470241 2018-19
105 B.Ed II Yr PATIL YOGITA NATU 2017015400470167 2018-19
106 B.Ed II Yr PAWAR PALLAVI RATAN 2013015400123305 2018-19
107 B.Ed II Yr PAWARA NITESH LALSING 2012015400189457 2018-19
108 B.Ed II Yr SADANE KAVITA MAHENDRALAL 2017015400470256 2018-19
109 B.Ed II Yr SHAIKH FAHIMUNNISA ABDUL 2017015400473807 2018-19
110 B.Ed II Yr SHAIKH YASMEEN RAZIYODDIN 2017015400473815 2018-19
111 B.Ed II Yr SHINDE JAGDISH BHIMSING 2017015400470225 2018-19
112 B.Ed II Yr SHUKLA DHANASHRI SUHAS 2017015400470202 2018-19
113 B.Ed II Yr SURYAVANSHI NILESH MOTILAL 2012015400015981 2018-19
114 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE MAHESH SAHEBRAO 2017015400470191 2018-19
115 B.Ed II Yr THAKARE VISHAL TEJARAM 2013015400290985 2018-19
116 B.Ed II Yr VALVI  SUNITA ATYA 2012015400142746 2018-19
117 B.Ed II Yr VALVI SANKET KALUSING 2010015400570385 2018-19
118 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE ISHWAR OMARYA 2013015400175822 2018-19
119 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE SAMPAT PARSHI 2017015400473823 2018-19
120 B.Ed II Yr VASAVE VANSING HOMA 2014015400364441 2018-19

* Provide data programme wise and year-wise from the list below: 
B.Ed I Yr, B.Ed II Yr; M.Ed I Yr, M.Ed II Yr,
B.P.Ed I Yr, B.P.Ed II Yr; M.P.Ed I Yr, M.P.Ed II Yr,
B.Ed (Spl) I Yr, B.Ed (Spl) II Yr; M.Ed (Spl) I Yr, M.Ed (Spl) II Yr,


